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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $72.00 $5.00 $67.00  0.20  0.74  0.00100G

 0.20
100G Totals: $5.00 $72.00 $67.00 

20 $255.00 $146.00 $109.00  0.71 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.71
20 SPOT Totals: $146.00 $255.00 $109.00 

4 $3,737.43 $5,626.00 ($1,888.57)  10.46  0.62  0.064-500

 10.46
4-500 Totals: $5,626.00 $3,737.43 ($1,888.57)

3 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $31.00 $2.00 $29.00  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.01  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 0.13
BEST BET Totals: $2.00 $45.85 $43.85 

6 $83.45 $30.80 $52.65  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.23
BONUS BA Totals: $30.80 $83.45 $52.65 

40 $783.00 $344.00 $439.00  2.19  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.19
BOTTOM S Totals: $344.00 $783.00 $439.00 

32 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 

40 $61.00 $12.00 $49.00  0.17  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.17
LEFT S Totals: $12.00 $61.00 $49.00 

1 $26.95 $18.45 $8.50  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $387.60 $256.20 $131.40  1.08  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $316.50 $193.75 $122.75  0.89  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $358.50 $158.20 $200.30  1.00  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $162.60 $116.75 $45.85  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $455.20 $154.60 $300.60  1.27  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $68.35 $11.35 $57.00  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $451.65 $2,306.12 ($1,854.47)  1.26  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $40.50 $11.00 $29.50  0.11  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $33.00 $4.00 $29.00  0.09  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $16.50 $5.00 $11.50  0.05  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.02  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 6.52
MEAN GR Totals: $3,235.42 $2,328.35 ($907.07)

8 $572.00 $60.00 $512.00  1.60  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.60
PENNY Totals: $60.00 $572.00 $512.00 

1 $782.10 $595.95 $186.15  2.19  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,617.00 $810.55 $806.45  4.52  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,026.05 $2,332.51 ($306.46)  5.67  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $651.05 $229.95 $421.10  1.82  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $2,055.85 $1,249.10 $806.75  5.75  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,986.00 $1,603.75 $382.25  5.56  0.73  0.04Regular

7 $682.90 $407.50 $275.40  1.91  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $1,055.90 $340.00 $715.90  2.95  0.70  0.02Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $73.90 $15.40 $58.50  0.21  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $177.60 $59.60 $118.00  0.50  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $26.80 $0.80 $26.00  0.07  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $21.30 $5.75 $15.55  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $0.80 $0.30 $0.50  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.30 $1.00 $9.30  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

 31.25
Regular Totals: $7,652.16 $11,168.35 $3,516.19 

40 $45.00 $40.00 $5.00  0.13  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.13
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $45.00 $5.00 

1 $6,626.57 $4,422.04 $2,204.53  18.54  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $3,138.52 $1,899.28 $1,239.24  8.78  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $4,359.15 $5,245.81 ($886.66)  12.20  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $518.70 $444.78 $73.92  1.45  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $26.75 $2.61 $24.14  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.05
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,014.52 $14,669.69 $2,655.17 

2 $360.11 $373.34 ($13.23)  1.01  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $1,104.70 $1,085.00 $19.70  3.09  0.79  0.02SUPERSP

4 $10.00 $0.75 $9.25  0.03  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 4.13
SUPERSP Totals: $1,459.09 $1,474.81 $15.72 

40 $433.00 $206.00 $227.00  1.21  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.21
TOP S Totals: $206.00 $433.00 $227.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $35,735.93 $30,832.99 $4,902.94 

2


